PATENT ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
Timothy J Deming	06/15/2001
Miaoer Yu	06/15/2001
Scott A Curtin	06/18/2001
Jungyeon Hwang	06/15/2001
Michael D Wyrsta	06/15/2001
Andrew Nowak	06/15/2001
Scott W Seidel	06/15/2001

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	The Regents of the University of California	
Street Address:	1111 Franklin Street	
Internal Address:	5th Floor	
City:	Oakland	
State/Country:	CALIFORNIA	
Postal Code:	94607-5200	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	12006440

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (213)533-4174

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: 213-533-4171

Email: lwerk@berliner-ip.com

Correspondent Name: Berliner & Associates

Address Line 1: 555 West Fifth Street

Address Line 2: 31st Floor

Address Line 4: Los Angeles, CALIFORNIA 90013

PATENT

REEL: 025053 FRAME: 0140

40.00 1200

OH \$40 0C

501303386

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	1279-291N1D1
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Miles Yamanaka
Total Attachments: 2 source=1279291Assignment#page1.tif source=1279291Assignment#page2.tif	

PATENT REEL: 025053 FRAME: 0141

ASSIGNMENT

U.C. Case No. <u>2001-069-4</u>			
For good and valuable consideration, the receipt of which	is hereby ackr	owledged, ASSIGNOR(S),	
1. Timothy J. Deming	5. Michael	D Wyrsta	•
2. Miaoer Yu	6. Andrew		
3. Scott A. Curtin	7. Scott W		
4. Jungyeon Hwang			
hereby sell, assign and transfer to ASSIGNEE, The Regen statewide administrative offices located at 1111 Franklin St legal representatives of the ASSIGNEE all of its right, title all foreign countries in and to, any and all improveme COMPOSITIONS FOR CONTROLLED POLYPEPTIDE	t., 5 th Floor, Oa e and interest for onts which are	akland, CA 94607-5200, and the succe or the United States and its territorial	essors, assigns and
and which is found in			
(a) U.S. patent application filed herewith and listing to the control of the	the above-name filed June 8,	ed inventors 2001	
and any legal equivalent thereof in a foreign country, inclu obtained for said invention by the above application or any thereof, and any reissue, reexamination or extension of said the Protection of Industrial Property;	y continuation,	division, continuation-in-part exter	nsion or substitute
ASSIGNOR(S) hereby covenants that no assignment, sale, which would conflict with this assignment;	agreement or	encumbrance has been or will be made	de or entered into
ASSIGNOR(S) further covenants that ASSIGNEE will, upon relating to said invention and said Letters patent and legal testify as to the same in any interference, litigation, or properties or its legal representative any and all papers, in or enforce said application, said invention and said Letters Properties of the purposes thereof. An attorney of record is into this assignment the filing date and serial number of said	equivalents as a roceeding related instruments or a steem and said eauthorized and	may be known and accessible to ASS ing thereto and will promptly execu affidavits required to apply for, obtain quivalents thereof which may be nece requested by the execution of this ass	SIGNOR and will ate and deliver to an maintain, issue
AND the <u>ASSIGNOR(S)</u> requests the Commissioner of Pat and any reissue or extension thereof to the ASSIGNEE, The	ents and Trade e Regents of th	marks to issue said Letters patent of e University of California.	the United States
executed this	Signa	ture of Inventor(s)	
15 day of June , 2001	TIMO	THE I. DEMING	_
15 day of 3vnt, 2001	\mathcal{M}	liaves Ym	
18 day of JUNE, 2001	scon	8 gott a ans	 ,
(5 day of JUNE , 2001	POST	YMY HVANG	_
25041052	1		

PATENT REEL: 025053 FRAME: 0142

15 day of June	, 2001
15 day of June	, 2001
15 day of June	, 2001

MICHAEL D. WYRSTA

ANDREW NOWAK

SOOTT W. SEIDER

25041052

2

PATENT REEL: 025053 FRAME: 0143